L24000 303356

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer





5004312046\$5

11 M 9: 47





CSC - Tallahassee CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext:

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 07/11/24 Order #: 1550997-1

Re: 1700 N ORANGE BLOSSOM LLC

Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number: 120000000195

12000000195

AUTH

Please take the following action: File in your office on basis Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec livision of Cor							
SUBJECT		ANGE BLOSSOM L	LC					
SUBJECT	:	Name of	Limited Liab	pility Company		-		
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	s) are submitt	ed for filing.				
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning thi	s matter to the	e following:				
	Alex Stahl							
			Name	of Person		·- ·	202	
	c/o Jadian Ca	pital					ነገቦ ካ	•==
			Firm/0	Company		Çn	2024 JUL 11 AN 9:47	r K
	4 Star Point.	Suite 204					計	ÿ 1
			Ad	dress	<u>-</u>	72.	۲ نو ا	6
	Stamford, C	Γ 06902				<i>i:</i> ,	7	
	astahl@jadian	ios.com	City/State	and Zip Code	•		-	
-			ised for future	annual report notificat	ion)		-	
For further in	nformation cor	ncerning this matter, pl	ease call:					
	Killian O'Brie	en at	240	672-2324				
	Name	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	-		
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:						
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)			:	
	New Fi Divisio	2 Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

, ARTICLE I - Name:

	GE BLOSSOM LLC conatin the words "Limited L	_iability Company. `	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
		smornly company.	didicity of Fidelity	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	reet address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Ť				
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4 Star Point, Su			nr Point, Suite 204	
Stamford, CT 0	6902	Stam	nford, CT 06902	
		- -		
ARTICLE III - Registere	d Agent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Agen	it's Signature:	
	d Agent, Registered Office, o		it's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Con		Registered Agent. Y		JUL II N
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own h an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. Y n.)	r'ou must designate an individual or	JUL II IM S
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent. Y n.)	r'ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 AH 9:1
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own h an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are:	r'ou must designate an individual or	2024 JUL 11 AM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are:	r'ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 AM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service C	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are: Company	r'ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 MM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Company Name	ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 MM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Company Name (P.O. Box NOT ac	o'ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 AM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address Tallahassee	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Company Name	o'ou must designate an individual or second of the second	JUL 11 MM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Company Name (P.O. Box NOT ac	o'ou must designate an individual or	JUL 11 AM 9: 47
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit The name and the Florida's daving been named as registed.	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address Tallahassee City ered agent and to accept service	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Company Name (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State See of process for the	o'ou must designate an individual or second of the second	ny at the

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager <u>A</u>MBR JC IOS HOLDCO I, LLC 4 Star Point, Ste 204 Stamford, CT 06902 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL). (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. **REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Brian Ashin, Authorized Person Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)